
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Marine SILLIEN
Pégase CO
Circuit : DE
Distance : 8100m (Dénivelé 235m)

--/19 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Greet OEYEN 1:03:50
2. Hannah THIELS 1:07:14
3. Severine VANDERMEULEN 1:07:42

1. 132 00:06:21 979m 6'29"/km
2. 142 00:01:48 00:08:09 148m 12'10"/km
3. 244 00:03:40 00:11:49 536m 6'50"/km
4. 103 00:03:06 00:14:55 492m 6'18"/km
5. 135 00:02:00 00:16:55 252m 7'56"/km
6. 78 00:02:49 00:19:44 266m 10'35"/km
7. 109 00:10:56 00:30:40 642m 17'02"/km
8. 82 00:03:02 00:33:42 371m 8'11"/km
9. 83 00:02:43 00:36:25 279m 9'44"/km

10. 139 00:01:50 00:38:15 216m 8'29"/km
11. 87 00:01:02 00:39:17 161m 6'25"/km
12. 88 00:00:58 00:40:15 87m 11'07"/km
13. 84 00:02:34 00:42:49 262m 9'48"/km
14. 116 00:02:44 00:45:33 349m 7'50"/km
15. 147 00:04:46 00:50:19 530m 9'00"/km
16. 146 00:02:27 00:52:46 304m 8'04"/km
17. 121 00:01:46 00:54:32 195m 9'04"/km
18. 122 00:02:08 00:56:40 196m 10'53"/km
19. 92 00:03:02 00:59:42 418m 7'15"/km
20. 93 00:03:49 01:03:31 190m 20'05"/km
21. 94 00:01:56 01:05:27 180m 10'44"/km
22. 126 00:03:03 01:08:30 450m 6'47"/km
23. 61 00:01:45 01:10:15 283m 6'11"/km
24. 255 00:01:20 01:11:35 201m 6'38"/km
25. 999 00:00:16 01:11:51 201m 1'20"/km
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